
Date Visitors Oct

Monday, October 1, 2018 1,984

Tuesday, October 2, 2018 1,816

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 1,888

Thursday, October 4, 2018 1,601

Friday, October 5, 2018 1,003

Saturday, October 6, 2018 1,389

Sunday, October 7, 2018 771

Monday, October 8, 2018 1,866

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 1,943

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 1,902

Thursday, October 11, 2018 1,808

Friday, October 12, 2018 1,100

Saturday, October 13, 2018 1,260

Sunday, October 14, 2018 828

Monday, October 15, 2018 1,957

Tuesday, October 16, 2018 1,785

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 1,849

Thursday, October 18, 2018 1,876

Friday, October 19, 2018 1,166

Saturday, October 20, 2018 1,566

Sunday, October 21, 2018 842

Monday, October 22, 2018 1,982

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 1,843

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 1,821

Thursday, October 25, 2018 1,572

Friday, October 26, 2018 1,100

Saturday, October 27, 2018 1,588

Sunday, October 28, 2018 796

Monday, October 29, 2018 2,032

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 1,479

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 1,634
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